Przedszkole Publiczne IGUS w Zamosciu

obecnosci - GRUDZIEN 2024 r.

GRUDZIEN 2024 r.
Ptatnos¢ do 10
stycznia 2025 r.

GRUPA Il "Madre
Sowy"

5-6-latki

KOD

nadptaty/
niedoptaty
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303
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317
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Uiszczamy kwote z kolumny SUMA DO ZAPLATY

ILOSC DNI
OBECNOSCI

SUMA DO ZAPLATY

182,00 zt

256,88 zt

126,00 zt

200,72 zt

196,00 z}

126,00 zt

140,00 z}

140,00 z}

168,00 zt

210,00 zt

98,00 zt

236,32 zt

154,00 z}

28,00 zt

210,00 zt

126,00 zt

217,36 zt

210,00 zt

182,00 zt

140,00 z}

196,00 zt

182,00 zt

168,00 zt

154,00 z}

182,00 zt

154,00 zt




